
Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 5  S C  U n ite d  In v ita tio n a l
M eet Results
Ja n 31 -  Fe b 2, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :1 0  A M

Me n /  3D1 /  Olde r
Se ss ion: 4B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 3* 1* 1 3* 1* 5 1 

Chr is tian T sa i223
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:1 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

55.4008.900 9.1009.500 9.4009.2009.300F ina l:

Place: 1 5* 2* 1* 1* 1* 2 

S erge i S orokin272
Technique Gym- NC

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:2 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

55.3008.900 9.5009.400 9.5008.4009.600F ina l:

Place: 3* 1* 14* 7* 4* 3* 3 

W illiam  Ba isa310
Gymnasics W orld

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:3 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

54.4008.800 9.2008.700 9.2009.2009.300F ina l:

Place: 2 4 7* 3* 10* 13 4 

Ashton S chad124
Technique Gym- NC

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:4 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

53.3008.300 8.5009.100 9.4008.6009.400F ina l:

Place: 12* 5* 6 16* 1* 3* 5 

August M ille r275
SCEGA

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:5 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

53.1008.900 9.2009.200 8.9008.4008.500F ina l:

Place: 12* 3 11* 5* 8* 6* 6 

Bastian A recco188
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:6 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

52.7008.400 9.0008.800 9.3008.7008.500F ina l:

Place: 8* 14 4* 14* 10* 1* 7 

Chr is topher Evans274
SCEGA

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:7 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

52.5008.300 9.5009.300 9.0007.5008.900F ina l:

Place: 6* 12 7* 19* 7 6* 8 

S hane  Cooley316
TKG

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:8 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

52.0008.500 9.0009.100 8.7007.7009.000F ina l:

Place: 15* 8* 11* 16* 4* 6* 9 

Hennessy Zum w a lt185
SCEGA

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:9 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

51.9008.800 9.0008.800 8.9008.1008.300F ina l:

Place: 5 13 2* 7* 17* 11* 10 

T om m y Perebikovs271
Technique Gym- NC

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:10 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

51.7007.700 8.6009.400 9.2007.6009.200F ina l:

Place: 17* 8* 9* 7* 8* 10 11 

Jacob Ve iss152
American A cademy

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:11 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

51.5008.400 8.8008.900 9.2008.1008.100F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 4  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : H e in z  S ch u lm e is te r



2 0 2 5  S C  U n ite d  In v ita tio n a l
M eet Results
Ja n 31 -  Fe b 2, 2025

Page:  2
P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :1 0  A M

Me n /  3D1 /  Olde r
Se ss ion: 4B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 10* 11 16 14* 4* 11* 12 

T itus  P ica rd217
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:12 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

51.4008.800 8.6008.600 9.0007.8008.600F ina l:

Place: 6* 19 14* 1* 21 6* 13 

Graham  Hoppe l203
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:13 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

50.3007.200 9.0008.700 9.5006.9009.000F ina l:

Place: 10* 10 4* 21 10* 19 14 

A iden Cornw e ll158
SCEGA

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:14 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

49.7008.300 7.0009.300 8.6007.9008.600F ina l:

Place: 17* 15* 9* 5* 15* 16* 15 

Em il Glenn-Le is tikow319
TKG

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:15 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

49.1007.900 7.6008.900 9.3007.3008.100F ina l:

Place: 8* 15* 11* 19* 17* 16* 16 

Anse l Ellison132
Mission Va lley

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:16 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

49.0007.700 7.6008.800 8.7007.3008.900F ina l:

Place: 21 18 17 7* 13* 14 17 

T heo Lopez171
SCEGA

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:17 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

48.5008.200 8.4008.200 9.2007.0007.500F ina l:

Place: 15* 7 20 18 15* 18 18 

Cam eron S tokes220
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:18 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

48.1007.900 7.1007.800 8.8008.2008.300F ina l:

Place: 14 17 18 12* 13* 21 19 

T eo Abda lian312
TKG

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:19 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

47.0008.200 6.0008.100 9.1007.2008.400F ina l:

Place: 19 21 19 7* 17* 15 20 

Ryan T urner142
Mission Va lley

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:20 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

46.8007.700 7.8008.000 9.2006.1008.000F ina l:

Place: 20 20 21 12* 20 20 21 

M alco lm  Rodr iguez M e lend338
Mission Va lley

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:21 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

45.3007.500 6.9007.700 9.1006.5007.600F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 4  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : H e in z  S ch u lm e is te r



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 5  S C  U n ite d  In v ita tio n a l
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Ja n 31 -  Fe b 2, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :5 3  A M

Me n /  6D1 /  Olde r
Se ss ion: 7B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 

Quartz  Liu211
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:1 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

52.5008.800 9.3008.500 9.7007.4008.800F ina l:

Place: 2 2 5 2 1 2 2 

A jay A llen102
Technique Gym- NC

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:2 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

51.7009.000 8.8007.400 9.5008.7008.300F ina l:

Place: 3 4 2 3 4 4* 3 

M aca llan S anford123
Technique Gym- NC

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:3 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

37.6007.400 0.0008.300 8.8007.3005.800F ina l:

Place: 4* 5 4 4* 3 3 4 

M onte  Ka rape tyan114
Technique Gym- NC

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:4 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

24.4008.200 8.3007.900 0.0000.0000.000F ina l:

Place: 4* 1 3 4* 5 4* 5 

A lp T em ocin221
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:5 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

23.8006.900 0.0008.000 0.0008.9000.000F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 4  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : H e in z  S ch u lm e is te r



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 5  S C  U n ite d  In v ita tio n a l
M eet Results
Ja n 31 -  Fe b 2, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :4 9  A M

Me n /  5D2 /  JR C
Se ss ion: 7B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

M iles  Fe rrans133
Mission Va lley

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:1 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

40.4006.600 6.6006.000 8.4006.4006.400F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 4  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : H e in z  S ch u lm e is te r







Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 5  S C  U n ite d  In v ita tio n a l
M eet Results
Ja n 31 -  Fe b 2, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :4 2  A M

Me n /  5D1 /  Y ounge r
Se ss ion: 7B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 

Rocke t Gundert202
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:1 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

57.3009.500 9.5009.500 9.6009.5009.700F ina l:

Place: 2 1 2 5 10 4 2 

Pa tr ick Pur im218
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:2 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

53.3007.500 8.7009.300 9.1009.7009.000F ina l:

Place: 3* 4 3* 7* 7 2 3 

Hayden Cobb193
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:3 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

53.1008.300 9.3009.200 8.9008.7008.700F ina l:

Place: 6 7* 5* 3 4 3 4 

Gian Duran145
American A cademy

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:4 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

52.2008.600 9.0008.900 9.3008.2008.200F ina l:

Place: 7 3 7 4 6 5* 5 

Rem i Gundert201
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:5 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

51.5008.400 8.5008.300 9.2009.2007.900F ina l:

Place: 3* 10 8 2 3 7 6 

M ess iah Hobby111
Technique Gym- NC

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:6 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

51.3008.800 8.3008.100 9.4008.0008.700F ina l:

Place: 5 5* 5* 10* 5 5* 7 

Jayden S appayani178
SCEGA

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:7 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

51.0008.500 8.5008.900 8.2008.6008.300F ina l:

Place: 10 7* 10 10* 9 8 8T

Hayden Khong265
New Hope-CA

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:8T
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

45.6007.700 7.6007.400 8.2008.2006.500F ina l:

Place: 9 11 9 6 11 9 8T

R io S hay141
Mission Va lley

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:8T
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

45.6007.300 7.0007.500 9.0007.7007.100F ina l:

Place: 8 9 3* 9 2 10* 10 

Jayden T reea rphorn180
SCEGA

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:10 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

42.5009.100 0.0009.200 8.8008.1007.300F ina l:

Place: 11 5* 11 7* 8 10* 11 

Em ilio  Casenave157
SCEGA

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:11 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

25.3007.800 0.0000.000 8.9008.6000.000F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 4  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : H e in z  S ch u lm e is te r



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 5  S C  U n ite d  In v ita tio n a l
M eet Results
Ja n 31 -  Fe b 2, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :4 4  A M

Me n /  5D1 /  Olde r
Se ss ion: 7B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 2 3 1* 1* 3* 2 1 

Kingston W illis183
SCEGA

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:1 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

54.3008.700 9.0009.100 9.4009.1009.000F ina l:

Place: 1 1 3 6* 1* 5* 2 

Graham  Lanning209
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:2 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

54.2009.300 8.2009.000 9.0009.4009.300F ina l:

Place: 3 6* 4* 3 3* 3 3 

Enzo M a ldonado173
SCEGA

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:3 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

51.8008.700 8.8008.700 9.2008.2008.200F ina l:

Place: 4* 6* 4* 6* 5 9 4 

Asher Kaufm an205
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:4 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

50.2008.600 7.7008.700 9.0008.2008.000F ina l:

Place: 6 2 7 10* 9 4 5 

Bobby S ullens125
Technique Gym- NC

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:5 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

49.6007.400 8.7008.000 8.7009.3007.500F ina l:

Place: 8 5 9* 1* 7 5* 6 

Kyle  Ly308
Mission Va lley

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:6 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

48.4007.600 8.2007.700 9.4008.3007.200F ina l:

Place: 7 9 8 8* 11 1 7 

M iles  Kim116
Technique Gym- NC

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:7 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

48.3007.100 9.2007.800 8.9008.0007.300F ina l:

Place: 10 10 9* 4* 6 7 8 

W illiam  R ive ra121
Technique Gym- NC

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:8 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

47.1007.800 8.1007.700 9.1007.8006.600F ina l:

Place: 11 11 6 4* 8 8 9 

Bryson S churger304
Dardano's- CO

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:9 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

44.7007.500 7.9008.200 9.1005.7006.300F ina l:

Place: 9 8 1* 10* 1* 10* 10 

Cole  Fa lle r161
SCEGA

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:10 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

42.3009.300 0.0009.100 8.7008.1007.100F ina l:

Place: 4* 4 9* 8* 10 10* 11 

Austin S aenz278
SCEGA

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:11 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

40.4007.300 0.0007.700 8.9008.5008.000F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 4  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : H e in z  S ch u lm e is te r



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 5  S C  U n ite d  In v ita tio n a l
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :4 0  A M

Me n /  4D2 /  JR C
Se ss ion: 6B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 1* 2 2 2 1 1 1 

R ive r Rubinste in328
TKG

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:1 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

49.3008.300 8.1008.300 8.5008.6007.500F ina l:

Place: 3 3 1 3 2 3 2 

Ca lvin M urray324
TKG

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:2 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

47.8008.000 7.7008.500 8.0008.5007.100F ina l:

Place: 1* 1 3 1 3 2 3 

M ichae l Ka lin ichenko256
Gymnasics W orld

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:3 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

47.6007.000 7.8007.800 8.6008.9007.500F ina l:
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :3 8  A M

Me n /  4D2 /  JR B
Se ss ion: 6B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 

Declan Co lvin144
American A cademy

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:1 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

50.2008.400 8.7008.500 8.7008.3007.600F ina l:

Place: 2 1 2 2 2 3 2 

M ichae l Nguyen149
American A cademy

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:2 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

48.4007.700 8.0008.400 8.2008.4007.700F ina l:

Place: 1 3 3 3 3 2 3 

Dashyl Be rk314
TKG

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:3 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

47.6007.400 8.5007.900 8.1007.9007.800F ina l:
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :3 6  A M

Me n /  4D2 /  JR A
Se ss ion: 6B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 

S hanklin Re illy326
TKG

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:1 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

48.1008.200 8.1008.200 8.4008.4006.800F ina l:

Place: 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 

Bow ie  Rubinste in327
TKG

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:2 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

44.1007.300 7.6007.800 7.9007.1006.400F ina l:

Place: 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 

Carte r  V ayupakparnonde330
TKG

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:3 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

43.3006.500 7.2007.700 7.5007.0007.400F ina l:
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :3 4  A M

Me n /  4D1 /  JR C
Se ss ion: 6B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 1 1* 3 3* 1 1 1 

Preston T sa i224
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:1 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

56.5009.500 9.5009.300 9.4009.1009.700F ina l:

Place: 7 3 2 2 2 2 2T

Jackson Gould199
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:2T
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

54.7009.000 9.4009.400 9.6009.0008.300F ina l:

Place: 2 1* 1 15 3 3 2T

Robby Ba isa309
Gymnasics W orld

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:2T
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

54.7008.900 9.1009.500 8.7009.1009.400F ina l:

Place: 5 4 4 12 8 6* 4 

Char les  Hildebrand166
SCEGA

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:4 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

52.2008.200 8.6009.200 8.9008.7008.600F ina l:

Place: 10* 5* 9* 1 4 4* 5T

R iley M ande l245
Dream Elite

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:5T
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

52.1008.600 8.7008.700 9.7008.4008.000F ina l:

Place: 6 5* 8 3* 5 6* 5T

Leo Knight117
Technique Gym- NC

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:5T
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

52.1008.500 8.6008.800 9.4008.4008.400F ina l:

Place: 9 7 9* 5* 6* 4* 7 

Niam  Phothivongsa237
Avant Coeur-ID

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:7 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

51.0008.300 8.7008.700 9.3007.9008.100F ina l:

Place: 12 11 6 11 13 8 8 

A rthur Haney135
Mission Va lley

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:8 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

48.9007.500 8.4009.000 9.0007.1007.900F ina l:

Place: 3* 15 9* 13* 11 9 9 

Austin O live r246
Dream Elite

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:9 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

48.8007.700 8.3008.700 8.8006.5008.800F ina l:

Place: 15 13 7 16 9 11* 10T

A iden Za re tsky248
Dream Elite

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:10T
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

47.3008.100 7.4008.900 8.6006.7007.600F ina l:

Place: 10* 9 14* 9 12 13* 10T

Johnny Kochkin208
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:10T
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

47.3007.600 7.2008.000 9.2007.3008.000F ina l:
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P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :3 4  A M

Me n /  4D1 /  JR C
Se ss ion: 6B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 8 8 14* 5* 16 15* 12 

Hudson W onder ly154
American A cademy

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:12 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

47.0006.800 7.0008.000 9.3007.7008.200F ina l:

Place: 16 10 13 13* 10 11* 13 

Julian Pa rry138
Mission Va lley

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:13 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

46.5007.900 7.4008.100 8.8007.2007.100F ina l:

Place: 14 12 16 5* 14 15* 14 

Leeon Ve ltm an247
Dream Elite

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:14 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

46.1007.200 7.0007.900 9.3007.0007.700F ina l:

Place: 17 14 12 10 15 13* 15 

S aw yer Porte rfie ld120
Technique Gym- NC

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:15 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

44.9007.000 7.2008.300 9.1006.6006.700F ina l:

Place: 13 16* 5 17 6* 17 16 

Efren Va lencia332
SCEGA

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:16 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

33.1008.300 0.0009.100 7.9000.0007.800F ina l:

Place: 3* 16* 17 5* 17 10 17 

Henry V esper339
SCEGA

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:17 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

26.1000.000 8.0000.000 9.3000.0008.800F ina l:
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :3 2  A M

Me n /  4D1 /  JR B
Se ss ion: 6B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 1* 1* 6 1* 3 3* 1 

Zachary Zada263
Gymnasics W orld

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:1 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

53.9008.600 8.9008.700 9.5009.2009.000F ina l:

Place: 1* 7 1* 1* 1* 5* 2 

Va lor Fox147
American A cademy

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:2 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

53.6008.900 8.8009.300 9.5008.1009.000F ina l:

Place: 4* 1* 5 11 9 5* 3 

Cassady Johnson204
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:3 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

51.9007.800 8.8008.900 8.8009.2008.400F ina l:

Place: 3 6 9 4 8 3* 4 

Roc Casten191
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:4 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

51.7007.900 8.9008.100 9.4008.5008.900F ina l:

Place: 6 9 1* 1* 7 1 5 

Bodhi M accorm ac172
SCEGA

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:5 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

51.4008.000 9.1009.300 9.5007.5008.000F ina l:

Place: 7 5 8 8* 4* 2 6 

Landon Doherty197
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:6 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

51.0008.400 9.0008.200 9.0008.8007.600F ina l:

Place: 4* 3* 3 13 11 7 7 

S am  Boyle252
Gymnasics W orld

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:7 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

50.6007.200 8.7009.200 8.0009.1008.400F ina l:

Place: 11 10 7 12 6 9 8 

Ryder Guts te in134
Mission Va lley

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:8 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

47.6008.200 8.1008.500 8.7007.4006.700F ina l:

Place: 9 12 14 5 1* 10 9 

Yasha  M agar il213
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:9 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

46.8008.900 7.3007.500 9.3006.6007.200F ina l:

Place: 8 8 13 6 14 11* 10 

Olive r M ahieu214
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:10 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

45.7006.400 7.2007.700 9.2007.9007.300F ina l:

Place: 12* 11 10* 7 12* 11* 11 

Devin Charve t129
Mission Va lley

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:11 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

44.9006.900 7.2008.000 9.1007.2006.500F ina l:
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Page:  2
P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :3 2  A M

Me n /  4D1 /  JR B
Se ss ion: 6B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 10 13 10* 8* 12* 14 12 

Jonah Hendizadeh244
Dream Elite

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:12 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

43.5006.900 7.0008.000 9.0005.8006.800F ina l:

Place: 12* 14 12 10 10 13 13 

A reg Hakobyan243
Dream Elite

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:13 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

42.8007.400 7.1007.800 8.9005.1006.500F ina l:

Place: 14 3* 4 14 4* 8 14 

M addox M ille r276
SCEGA

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:14 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

35.1008.400 8.5009.100 0.0009.1000.000F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 4  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : H e in z  S ch u lm e is te r
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :3 0  A M

Me n /  4D1 /  JR A
Se ss ion: 6B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 1* 1 1 3* 2 7 1 

A lis ta ir  W ong184
SCEGA

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:1 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

55.9009.200 8.8009.600 9.5009.5009.300F ina l:

Place: 10 2 5* 1 1 2 2 

Kade  Quinto176
SCEGA

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:2 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

55.0009.500 9.1009.100 9.7009.3008.300F ina l:

Place: 1* 7 8 5* 3 6 3 

Idan Goldham m er254
Gymnasics W orld

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:3 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

54.3008.900 8.9009.000 9.4008.8009.300F ina l:

Place: 3 4* 10* 2 5* 1 4 

Levi T ow ers222
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:4 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

54.2008.300 9.4008.800 9.6009.0009.100F ina l:

Place: 4 9 14 3* 10* 10 5 

Ben Ga lyean198
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:5 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

51.9008.100 8.4008.500 9.5008.4009.000F ina l:

Place: 5* 4* 9 17 12 3* 6T

Benjam in S tevens151
American A cademy

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:6T
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

51.6008.000 9.0008.900 7.9009.0008.800F ina l:

Place: 7* 10 3* 14 8* 3* 6T

How ard Carve r156
SCEGA

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:6T
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

51.6008.200 9.0009.200 8.4008.1008.700F ina l:

Place: 7* 16* 3* 8* 5* 8 8 

Logan M oreno174
SCEGA

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:8 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

51.1008.300 8.7009.200 9.2007.0008.700F ina l:

Place: 11* 4* 5* 8* 19 3* 9 

Fe lix M artineau118
Technique Gym- NC

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:9 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

50.7006.200 9.0009.100 9.2009.0008.200F ina l:

Place: 5* 3 2 19 15 11* 10 

S im on A sa tryan251
Gymnasics W orld

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:10 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

50.2007.200 8.3009.400 7.3009.2008.800F ina l:

Place: 13 13 5* 15 4 9 11 

Zander Johnson-New som e167
SCEGA

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:11 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

50.0008.700 8.5009.100 8.2007.6007.900F ina l:
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Page:  2
P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :3 0  A M

Me n /  4D1 /  JR A
Se ss ion: 6B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 11* 14 10* 8* 8* 14 12 

Evere tt W ate rs143
Mission Va lley

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:12 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

49.9008.200 8.0008.800 9.2007.5008.200F ina l:

Place: 9 18 13 11 5* 11* 13 

Harr ison W hiteze ll153
American A cademy

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:13 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

48.9008.300 8.3008.600 9.0006.3008.400F ina l:

Place: 15 8 15 13 13 15 14 

Lehn S aw a ir i140
Mission Va lley

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:14 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

48.7007.800 7.8008.400 8.5008.6007.600F ina l:

Place: 16 16* 10* 16 10* 13 15T

Luca  Grozav110
Technique Gym- NC

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:15T
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

47.2008.100 8.2008.800 8.0007.0007.100F ina l:

Place: 14 15 17* 5* 14 16 15T

T hom as Re idy139
Mission Va lley

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:15T
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

47.2007.300 7.7007.800 9.4007.3007.700F ina l:

Place: 17* 11 19 7 18 18 17T

Jona than Cushanick131
Mission Va lley

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:17T
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

45.5006.800 7.2007.600 9.3008.0006.600F ina l:

Place: 17* 12 16 12 16* 17 17T

Antony Desya tkin242
Dream Elite

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:17T
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

45.5007.000 7.4008.000 8.8007.7006.600F ina l:

Place: 19 19 17* 18 16* 19 19 

Gavin Kossuth136
Mission Va lley

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:19 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

40.5007.000 7.1007.800 7.5005.5005.600F ina l:
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :2 8  A M

Me n /  E /  JR C
Se ss ion: 5B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 

W illiam  Pearce250
Bandits

3.6 / 9.050 4.2 / 7.700 4.9 / 8.1001.5 / 8.6505.1 / 6.3003.9 / 8.750D/E:1 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

71.75011.900 13.00010.150 12.65011.40012.650F ina l:

Place: 2* 3* 4* 2* 2 2 2 

Evan Hym anson335
Bandits

_._ / _.___ 4.5 / 7.100 4.6 / 8.300_._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:2 
0.000 / 0.0_.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.0_.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

24.50011.600 12.900__.___ __._____._____.___F ina l:

Place: 2* 3* 1 2* 3* 3* 3 

Car l M eader270
Bandits

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.___4.2 / 8.850_._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:3 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

13.050__.___ __.___13.050 __._____._____.___F ina l:

Place: 2* 3* 2 2* 3* 3* 4 

S am  Cohen380
Bandits

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.___3.0 / 8.700_._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:4 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

11.700__.___ __.___11.700 __._____._____.___F ina l:

Place: 2* 2 4* 2* 3* 3* 5 

Zachary Litw in348
A rizona State  Men's

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.___4.5 / 6.000_._ / _.___D/E:5 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

10.500__.___ __._____.___ __.___10.500__.___F ina l:

Place: 2* 3* 4* 2* 3* 3* 6*

V ictor V asquez337
Bandits

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:6*
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

0.000__.___ __._____.___ __._____._____.___F ina l:

Place: 2* 3* 4* 2* 3* 3* 6*

Zach M ille r283
Bandits

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:6*
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

0.000__.___ __._____.___ __._____._____.___F ina l:

Place: 2* 3* 4* 2* 3* 3* 6*

Andrew  Fa irchild249
Bandits

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:6*
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

0.000__.___ __._____.___ __._____._____.___F ina l:
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Judge 's  S igna tures
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :2 5  A M

Me n /  E /  JR B
Se ss ion: 5B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 1 2 1 4 3 3 1 

A lexander Kotnik356
SC  United

1.2 / 8.650 2.5 / 7.650 2.9 / 8.1502.7 / 8.2003.0 / 7.4004.2 / 8.350D/E:1 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

64.90010.150 11.05010.900 9.85010.40012.550F ina l:

Place: 3 3 2* 3 2 4* 2 

Andrew  Kerzhner282
Bandits

3.6 / 8.300 2.8 / 8.300 _._ / _.____._ / _.___3.2 / 6.2503.3 / 8.450D/E:2 
_.___ / _._0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

44.20011.100 __._____.___ 11.9009.45011.750F ina l:

Place: 4* 5* 2* 1 1 1 3 

Caden Peacock351
A rizona State  Men's

4.4 / 8.950 3.8 / 8.750 4.0 / 8.750_._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:3 
0.000 / 0.0_.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

38.65012.550 12.750__.___ 13.350__._____.___F ina l:

Place: 2 4 2* 2 4* 4* 4 

Ryan Edm ondson281
Bandits

3.6 / 8.350 _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.___2.6 / 6.4004.1 / 8.150D/E:4 
_.___ / _._0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._0.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

33.200__.___ __._____.___ 11.9509.00012.250F ina l:

Place: 4* 1 2* 5* 4* 2 5 

Justin S m ith353
A rizona State  Men's

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ 3.9 / 8.400_._ / _.___4.5 / 7.250_._ / _.___D/E:5 
0.000 / 0.0_.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

24.050__.___ 12.300__.___ __.___11.750__.___F ina l:

Place: 4* 5* 2* 5* 4* 4* 6 

S avion Pe rea375
Bandits

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:6 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

0.000__.___ __._____.___ __._____._____.___F ina l:
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Judge 's  S igna tures
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M eet Results
Ja n 31 -  Fe b 2, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :2 3  A M

Me n /  E /  JR A
Se ss ion: 5B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 2 9 4 3 9 7T 1 

Hunte r F lechs ig341
A rizona State  Men's

4.4 / 8.700 3.7 / 7.500 3.8 / 7.4503.9 / 8.9503.4 / 6.8504.4 / 8.850D/E:1 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

71.90011.200 11.25012.850 13.10010.25013.250F ina l:

Place: 10 8 12 12* 5 15 2 

Quinn Beaulieu365
SunDev ils

3.6 / 8.600 2.4 / 9.300 2.0 / 7.8002.6 / 8.9003.2 / 7.1003.0 / 8.600D/E:2 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

67.10011.700 9.80011.500 12.20010.30011.600F ina l:

Place: 18 13 13 8 14 11 3 

Dillon S cha ffe r362
SC  United

3.6 / 9.050 2.6 / 7.700 2.1 / 8.5502.8 / 8.1002.1 / 6.9003.5 / 7.300D/E:3 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ -1.0 _._ _.__._ND:

63.30010.300 10.65010.900 12.6508.00010.800F ina l:

Place: 21* 1 3 12* 7 1 4 

A idan M yers350
A rizona State  Men's

3.6 / 8.600 3.7 / 7.600 3.5 / 8.9503.8 / 9.1004.8 / 8.150_._ / _.___D/E:4 
0.000 / 0.0_.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

61.80011.300 12.45012.900 12.20012.950__.___F ina l:

Place: 8 10 18* 5T 3 10 5 

W ill Kinnick346
SunDev ils

4.0 / 8.800 3.2 / 8.800 3.2 / 7.550_._ / _.___3.3 / 6.1503.8 / 8.100D/E:5 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

56.90012.000 10.750__.___ 12.8009.45011.900F ina l:

Place: 20 4 18* 16 8 7T 6 

M organ S tum p363
SC  United

3.6 / 8.100 3.0 / 8.250 2.8 / 8.450_._ / _.___2.8 / 8.1503.9 / 6.300D/E:6 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._-0.6 _._ _._ _.__._ND:

54.75011.250 11.250__.___ 11.70010.9509.600F ina l:

Place: 1 2 1T 2 18* 17* 7 

Nicky F ranz342
A rizona State  Men's

4.4 / 9.150 _._ / _.___ _._ / _.___4.2 / 8.7504.4 / 8.0005.0 / 9.100D/E:7 
_.___ / _._0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _._0.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

53.000__.___ __.___12.950 13.55012.40014.100F ina l:

Place: 12 17* 17 18 13 12 8 

Chr is tian Reynolds284
Bandits

2.0 / 7.950 1.9 / 8.500 2.5 / 8.1002.2 / 7.600_._ / _.___2.7 / 8.700D/E:8 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

52.15010.400 10.6009.800 9.950__.___11.400F ina l:

Place: 21* 17* 11 9* 10 5 9 

Kham aree  T hom as354
SunDev ils

3.6 / 9.000 3.4 / 7.650 3.3 / 8.3002.8 / 8.750_._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:9 
0.000 / 0.0_.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

46.80011.050 11.60011.550 12.600__._____.___F ina l:

Place: 16 17* 5 11 18* 14 10 

A lexander T rent361
SC  United

3.6 / 8.950 _._ / _.___ 3.5 / 6.6003.8 / 8.800_._ / _.___3.5 / 7.500D/E:10 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _._0.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

46.250__.___ 10.10012.600 12.550__.___11.000F ina l:

Place: 14 5 18* 19* 6 9 11 

Connor Koepp369
SunDev ils

_._ / _.___ 2.6 / 8.850 2.6 / 8.400_._ / _.___3.8 / 7.0003.2 / 8.500D/E:11 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.0_.___ / _._D+/E+:

_._-0.5 _._ _._ _.__._ND:

44.45011.450 11.000__.___ __.___10.80011.200F ina l:
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Page:  2
P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :2 3  A M

Me n /  E /  JR A
Se ss ion: 5B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 21* 11 8T 19* 15 4 12 

A lexe i T ryshev285
Bandits

_._ / _.___ 3.1 / 7.100 3.7 / 8.0003.5 / 8.4003.6 / 5.700_._ / _.___D/E:12 
0.000 / 0.0_.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0_.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

43.10010.200 11.70011.900 __.___9.300__.___F ina l:

Place: 6 12 18* 14* 17 17* 13 

S am  Oryn360
SC  United

3.6 / 8.550 2.1 / 7.800 0.0 / 0.000_._ / _.___2.4 / 5.7004.0 / 8.500D/E:13 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._-0.1 _._ _._ _.__._ND:

42.5509.900 0.000__.___ 12.1508.10012.400F ina l:

Place: 21* 17* 18* 1 1 2 14 

Iza iha  M lay349
A rizona State  Men's

4.6 / 9.250 3.8 / 8.800 3.8 / 8.500_._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:14 
0.000 / 0.0_.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

38.75012.600 12.300__.___ 13.850__._____.___F ina l:

Place: 13 17* 1T 14* 18* 17* 15 

M arqus M iranda358
SC  United

3.6 / 8.550 _._ / _.___ _._ / _.___4.4 / 8.550_._ / _.___4.0 / 7.250D/E:15 
_.___ / _._0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _._0.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

36.350__.___ __.___12.950 12.150__.___11.250F ina l:

Place: 5 17* 7 19* 4 17* 16 

Evan Lacey347
A rizona State  Men's

_._ / _.___ 2.9 / 8.850 _._ / _.___3.5 / 8.500_._ / _.___3.7 / 8.750D/E:16 
_.___ / _._0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0_.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

36.20011.750 __.___12.000 __._____.___12.450F ina l:

Place: 7 17* 18* 17 18* 3 17 

Robby T aylor371
SunDev ils

3.6 / 7.900 _._ / _.___ 2.6 / 9.250_._ / _.____._ / _.___3.8 / 8.300D/E:17 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._0.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

35.450__.___ 11.850__.___ 11.500__.___12.100F ina l:

Place: 4 17* 18* 19* 2 17* 18 

W ill How ard344
A rizona State  Men's

_._ / _.___ 3.6 / 8.950 _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___4.2 / 8.650D/E:18 
_.___ / _._0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.0_.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

25.40012.550 __._____.___ __._____.___12.850F ina l:

Place: 21* 17* 18* 9* 18* 6 19 

Ryan Grusby368
SunDev ils

3.6 / 9.000 _._ / _.___ 2.8 / 8.500_._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:19 
0.000 / 0.0_.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._0.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

23.900__.___ 11.300__.___ 12.600__._____.___F ina l:

Place: 17 17* 18* 4 18* 17* 20 

S ean Desm ara is340
A rizona State  Men's

3.6 / 9.250 _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___4.1 / 6.750D/E:20 
_.___ / _._0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._0.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

23.700__.___ __._____.___ 12.850__.___10.850F ina l:

Place: 21* 17* 18* 7 12 17* 21 

Rafe  M orr is379
SunDev ils

4.4 / 8.350 2.9 / 7.600 _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:21 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

23.25010.500 __._____.___ 12.750__._____.___F ina l:

Place: 21* 3 8T 19* 18* 17* 22 

S am ue l W a lke r355
SunDev ils

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.___3.6 / 8.3004.4 / 6.850_._ / _.___D/E:22 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

23.150__.___ __.___11.900 __.___11.250__.___F ina l:
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Page:  3
P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :2 3  A M

Me n /  E /  JR A
Se ss ion: 5B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 21* 17* 18* 5T 18* 13 23 

M igo A ttia364
SunDev ils

3.6 / 9.200 _._ / _.___ 2.7 / 7.500_._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:23 
0.000 / 0.0_.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._0.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

23.000__.___ 10.200__.___ 12.800__._____.___F ina l:

Place: 21* 6 18* 19* 11 17* 24 

A lexander V asquez372
SunDev ils

_._ / _.___ 4.0 / 6.850 _._ / _.____._ / _.___3.9 / 6.800_._ / _.___D/E:24 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.0_.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

21.55010.850 __._____.___ __.___10.700__.___F ina l:

Place: 21* 17* 18* 19* 16 16 25 

S antiago M onta lvo-Onofre359
SC  United

_._ / _.___ 2.7 / 7.350 1.6 / 8.050_._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:25 
0.000 / 0.0_.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.0_.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

19.70010.050 9.650__.___ __._____._____.___F ina l:

Place: 21* 16 15 19* 18* 17* 26 

Vance  M anchan357
SC  United

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.___2.0 / 8.2501.5 / 5.050_._ / _.___D/E:26 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ -2.0 _._ _.__._ND:

14.800__.___ __.___10.250 __.___4.550__.___F ina l:

Place: 3 17* 18* 19* 18* 17* 27 

Dylan Jones345
A rizona State  Men's

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___4.2 / 8.750D/E:27 
_.___ / _._0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

12.950__.___ __._____.___ __._____.___12.950F ina l:

Place: 21* 17* 6 19* 18* 17* 28 

Brandon Ha ise r343
SunDev ils

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.___3.2 / 9.050_._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:28 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

12.250__.___ __.___12.250 __._____._____.___F ina l:

Place: 9 17* 18* 19* 18* 17* 29 

Kory Kauffm ann381
SunDev ils

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___3.4 / 8.300D/E:29 
_.___ / _._0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

11.700__.___ __._____.___ __._____.___11.700F ina l:

Place: 21* 17* 10 19* 18* 17* 30 

Carte r  Phillips352
A rizona State  Men's

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.___3.1 / 8.500_._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:30 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

11.600__.___ __.___11.600 __._____._____.___F ina l:

Place: 11 17* 18* 19* 18* 17* 31 

Ryan A lunan280
Bandits

_._ / _.___ 0.0 / 0.000 _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___3.5 / 8.050D/E:31 
_.___ / _._0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.0_.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

11.5500.000 __._____.___ __._____.___11.550F ina l:

Place: 15 17* 18* 19* 18* 17* 32 

Usm an Kashif373
Bandits

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___3.5 / 7.900D/E:32 
_.___ / _._0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_._-0.3 _._ _._ _.__._ND:

11.100__.___ __._____.___ __._____.___11.100F ina l:

Place: 21* 17* 14 19* 18* 17* 33 

Noah Cam pbe ll366
SunDev ils

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.___2.7 / 8.1500.0 / 0.000_._ / _.___D/E:33 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

10.850__.___ __.___10.850 __.___0.000__.___F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 4  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : H e in z  S ch u lm e is te r



2 0 2 5  S C  U n ite d  In v ita tio n a l
M eet Results
Ja n 31 -  Fe b 2, 2025

Page:  4
P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :2 3  A M

Me n /  E /  JR A
Se ss ion: 5B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 19 17* 18* 19* 18* 17* 34 

Brandon Be tonti377
SunDev ils

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___2.8 / 7.800D/E:34 
_.___ / _._0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

10.600__.___ __._____.___ __._____.___10.600F ina l:

Place: 21* 7 18* 19* 18* 17* 35 

M ark Davis376
A rizona State  Men's

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.___4.3 / 6.150_._ / _.___D/E:35 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

10.450__.___ __._____.___ __.___10.450__.___F ina l:

Place: 21* 17* 16 19* 18* 17* 36 

T ucker Harr is378
SunDev ils

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.___2.1 / 7.950_._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:36 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

10.050__.___ __.___10.050 __._____._____.___F ina l:

Place: 21* 14 18* 19* 18* 17* 37 

V ivek S ura  V enka ta370
SunDev ils

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.___2.9 / 5.000_._ / _.___D/E:37 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

7.900__.___ __._____.___ __.___7.900__.___F ina l:

Place: 21* 15 18* 19* 18* 17* 38 

V ictor Joulin-Ba te ja t336
Bandits

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.___2.0 / 5.650_._ / _.___D/E:38 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ 0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

7.650__.___ __._____.___ __.___7.650__.___F ina l:

Place: 21* 17* 18* 19* 18* 17* 39*

T om a M urakaw a374
Bandits

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:39*
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

0.000__.___ __._____.___ __._____._____.___F ina l:

Place: 21* 17* 18* 19* 18* 17* 39*

Ellio t Foste r367
SunDev ils

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:39*
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

0.000__.___ __._____.___ __._____._____.___F ina l:

Place: 21* 17* 18* 19* 18* 17* 39*

Elbe rt Chang334
Bandits

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:39*
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

0.000__.___ __._____.___ __._____._____.___F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 4  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : H e in z  S ch u lm e is te r
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :2 1  A M

Me n /  10 /  JR C
Se ss ion: 5B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 4 1 1 5 2 4 1 

Jaxon W illiam s294
EW G

3.6 / 8.000 3.1 / 7.500 2.7 / 6.8004.1 / 8.0504.6 / 6.6504.0 / 7.200D/E:1 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.300 / 0.0 0.200 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._-0.3 _._ _._ _.__._ND:

66.50010.600 9.50012.350 11.60011.55010.900F ina l:

Place: 1 3 2 4 4 2 2 

M ark S uzuki179
SCEGA

2.8 / 8.750 2.4 / 7.950 2.7 / 7.0002.5 / 9.0002.7 / 6.1003.1 / 8.700D/E:2 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.1D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

64.10010.350 9.70011.700 11.6508.80011.900F ina l:

Place: 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 

Audio Dobson195
North County

3.6 / 8.500 2.3 / 8.150 2.4 / 7.2502.6 / 7.7502.3 / 6.7003.8 / 7.250D/E:3 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

62.60010.450 9.65010.350 12.1009.00011.050F ina l:

Place: 2 4 4 2 1 1 4 

Gianni Ga lante289
EW G

3.6 / 8.600 2.6 / 9.100 2.7 / 7.5002.5 / 6.5501.7 / 7.5503.1 / 8.400D/E:4 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.1D+/E+:

_.__._ -3.0 _._ _.__._ND:

61.20011.900 10.2009.050 12.3006.25011.500F ina l:

Place: 5 5* 5* 1 5* 6 5 

Er ic Lopez290
EW G

3.6 / 8.950 _._ / _.___ 0.0 / 0.0000.0 / 0.0000.0 / 0.0003.4 / 7.450D/E:5 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 _.___ / _._0.000 / 0.2D+/E+:

_._-0.8 _._ _._ _.__._ND:

22.800__.___ 0.0000.000 12.7500.00010.050F ina l:

Place: 6 5* 5* 6 5* 5 6 

Zack Landrum321
TKG

0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 2.1 / 6.9500.0 / 0.0000.0 / 0.0001.6 / 8.500D/E:6 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._-3.0 _._ _._ _.__._ND:

16.1500.000 9.0500.000 0.0000.0007.100F ina l:
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P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :1 9  A M

Me n /  10 /  JR B
Se ss ion: 5B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 1T 1 1T 1 1 1 1 

Yotam  Gabay253
Gymnasics W orld

3.6 / 9.250 3.7 / 7.200 3.2 / 8.1503.4 / 8.1002.9 / 7.2004.1 / 7.450D/E:1 
0.000 / 0.00.100 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.100 / 0.00.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_._-0.5 _._ _._ _.__._ND:

68.25011.000 11.35011.500 13.15010.10011.150F ina l:

Place: 3 2 4 2 4 2 2 

Conan T apia240
Avant Coeur-ID

3.6 / 9.100 0.0 / 0.000 2.7 / 8.1503.5 / 6.0502.1 / 5.5002.8 / 8.250D/E:2 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

51.9500.000 10.8509.550 12.9007.60011.050F ina l:

Place: 1T 4 3 3* 3 3 3 

Ca ilean T ravis293
EW G

0.0 / 0.000 2.3 / 7.900 2.4 / 7.4502.4 / 8.4501.6 / 7.6002.8 / 8.350D/E:3 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ -4.0 _._ _.__._ND:

47.25010.200 9.85010.850 0.0005.20011.150F ina l:

Place: 4 3 1T 3* 2 4 4 

Axe l Dobson196
North County

0.0 / 0.000 2.3 / 8.350 2.2 / 6.9003.2 / 8.3002.8 / 4.5000.0 / 0.000D/E:4 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

38.55010.650 9.10011.500 0.0007.3000.000F ina l:
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P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :1 7  A M

Me n /  10 /  JR A
Se ss ion: 5B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

M ason M ur illo291
EW G

2.4 / 8.700 2.3 / 8.500 2.4 / 7.2502.4 / 8.3002.5 / 5.6002.8 / 8.600D/E:1 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.1D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

61.95010.800 9.65010.700 11.2008.10011.500F ina l:

Place: 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

Lance  M osher234
Avant Coeur-ID

1.8 / 7.750 1.8 / 7.500 1.9 / 7.3002.2 / 7.3501.8 / 6.0502.6 / 8.750D/E:2 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

56.9009.300 9.2009.550 9.5507.85011.450F ina l:
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P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :1 2  A M

Me n /  3D2 /  Y ounge r
Se ss ion: 4B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 1 2 1 3* 2 1 1 

S im eon Ling210
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:1 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

49.8007.900 8.4008.400 8.0008.4008.700F ina l:

Place: 2 1 2 1* 1 2 2 

R ichik M ukhopadhyay215
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:2 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

48.6008.400 7.1007.900 8.2008.6008.400F ina l:

Place: 3 3 4* 1* 4 4 3 

Leo A ltukhov187
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:3 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

43.7006.600 6.3007.400 8.2007.7007.500F ina l:

Place: 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 

Jaden Lum212
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:4 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

42.9006.500 6.0007.800 7.9007.3007.400F ina l:

Place: 5 5 4* 3* 3 3 5 

M artyn V ilutis226
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:5 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

42.0007.100 6.5007.400 8.0007.0006.000F ina l:
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P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :1 4  A M

Me n /  3D2 /  Olde r
Se ss ion: 4B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 1 4 3 2 1 1 1 

Zander Goza lo200
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:1 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

48.4008.200 8.1008.000 8.4007.4008.300F ina l:

Place: 5 1* 1 4 3 2 2 

Da lu W ang227
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:2 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

47.2007.800 7.6008.200 8.1007.9007.600F ina l:

Place: 2* 1* 2 3 4 5 3 

Nithilan M usua thy Anandba216
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:3 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

46.6007.300 6.9008.100 8.2007.9008.200F ina l:

Place: 2* 5 5 1 2 4 4 

A tticus  S avin260
Gymnasics W orld

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:4 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

45.9008.000 7.0007.300 8.7006.7008.200F ina l:

Place: 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 

S tone  Chesney192
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:5 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

45.8007.200 7.3007.800 7.9007.8007.800F ina l:
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P rin te d : 4 /3 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :0 7  A M

Me n /  3D1 /  Y ounge r
Se ss ion: 4B

Num Na me
Gy m
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Ashton De  La  T orre159
SCEGA

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:1 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

55.0008.900 9.1009.500 9.2009.4008.900F ina l:

Place: 5* 2 1* 15 6* 1* 2 

Nathan W oo127
Technique Gym- NC

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:2 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

54.5008.500 9.1009.500 9.0009.3009.100F ina l:

Place: 5* 5* 9* 3* 1* 7 3T

Ezra  Kirsch207
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:3T
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

52.3008.900 8.4008.800 9.3007.8009.100F ina l:

Place: 11* 5* 4* 6* 4* 1* 3T

Bennett Adam s155
SCEGA

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:3T
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

52.3008.600 9.1009.100 9.2007.8008.500F ina l:

Place: 2 11* 12 1* 1* 8 5 

M aver ick Daravong194
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:5 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

52.0008.900 8.2008.700 9.4007.5009.300F ina l:

Place: 13 8* 6* 1* 4* 5* 6 

M itch Brew er311
SCEGA

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:6 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

51.9008.600 8.8009.000 9.4007.7008.400F ina l:

Place: 9 3 3 3* 19 9* 7 

Dam ian Van Braecke l225
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:7 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

51.3007.200 8.0009.200 9.3008.9008.700F ina l:

Place: 3* 4 15* 9* 9 12* 8 

Jam es Glass318
TKG

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:8 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

51.2008.300 7.9008.300 9.1008.4009.200F ina l:

Place: 1 11* 9* 9* 6* 18 9 

Rom an Rassokhin259
Gymnasics W orld

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:9 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

50.8008.500 7.3008.800 9.1007.5009.600F ina l:

Place: 17 16 4* 9* 16 1* 10 

A rcher Fox146
American A cademy

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:10 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

49.9007.400 9.1009.100 9.1007.3007.900F ina l:

Place: 10 20 8 6* 6* 14 11 

Roy Chen273
SCEGA

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:11 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

49.4008.500 7.6008.900 9.2006.6008.600F ina l:
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Place: 14 8* 13* 19 17* 5* 12 

Beckham  Hernandez148
American A cademy

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:12 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

49.3007.300 8.8008.500 8.7007.7008.300F ina l:

Place: 11* 13* 15* 16 12 9* 13 

Percy Reed177
SCEGA

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:13 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

49.1008.000 8.0008.300 8.9007.4008.500F ina l:

Place: 8 10 17 3* 13 17 14 

Nicko las  Kavinskyi333
TKG

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:14 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

48.9007.900 7.4007.900 9.3007.6008.800F ina l:

Place: 3* 13* 19* 9* 10* 9* 15 

Kingston Bloem190
North County

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:15 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

48.8008.100 8.0007.000 9.1007.4009.200F ina l:

Place: 19 5* 9* 9* 17* 15* 16 

Pete r Chard315
TKG

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:16 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

47.6007.300 7.5008.800 9.1007.8007.100F ina l:

Place: 15* 17* 13* 17* 15 15* 17 

Dim os Hinr ichs306
Mission Va lley

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:17 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

47.5007.500 7.5008.500 8.8007.2008.000F ina l:

Place: 15* 13* 18 9* 14 20 18 

M atthew  M ayorga322
TKG

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:18 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

46.5007.800 6.5007.700 9.1007.4008.000F ina l:

Place: 18 19 19* 17* 10* 12* 19 

Neev Rastegar325
TKG

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:19 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

46.1008.100 7.9007.000 8.8007.0007.300F ina l:

Place: 20 17* 6* 20 20 19 20 

Bodhi M lyna rczyk323
TKG

_._ / _.___ _._ / _.___ _._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.____._ / _.___D/E:20 
_.___ / _.__.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _._ _.___ / _.__.___ / _._D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

45.4006.600 7.1009.000 8.5007.2007.000F ina l:
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